MECHANICSC112
Indexing table
Features
Low play toothed belt drive with
stepper or DC servo motor
Reduction 1: 24 (standard)
Weight: 14.6 kg
For pin assignment see page C122

made by isel ®Rotation units
Rotation units
Ordering key
2 6 0 2 4 X X X 0 0
Motores
1 = Stepper motor MS 200 HT without encoder
4 = brushed DC servomotor DC 100
5 = brushless EC servomotor EC 60S
Brake
0 = without brake
1 = magnetic brake
Plug
1 = servomotor: M23 + SubD15
2 = Stepper motor: SubD9
Accessories
m
ec
h
an
ic
s
Mechanik_Rotationseinheiten_E_Mechanik_Rotationseinheiten.qxd  08.11.2010  16:00  Seite C112
MECHANICS C113
Indexing table RF 1
Technical specification
Stepper motor
MS 200 HT *
servomotor
DC 100 / EC 60S
Reduction ratio 1:24 1:52 1:100 1:24 1:52 1:100
speed [1/min] 0-50 0-23 0-12 0-125 0-58 0-30